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Ligakampfe-Tabelle - Archiv

<== Zurlick

2014 - Kreisl18 - 2.40. Spopi
+2 -2 Gew.. \Verl

Verein

SSV Baunatal

Sgi Wolfhagen

SSV Oberzwehren-1547
1. NRSC

SPSV Martinhagen

**

12 . -4
10 : -6
8 : -8
8 : -8
2 . -14
0:0

Diese Seite drucken
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Ringe
6222
6225
6136
6126
5945
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28.07.17, 12:51



